

TOWN OF AYER TOWN CLERK



AYER LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Thursday, February 8, 2024 6:00 pm Ayer Library • 26 E. Main St. In-Person Open Meeting Agenda

6:00 PM	 Call to Order Review and Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes of January 11, 2023 meeting Announcements
6:05 PM	Public Comment
6:10 PM	 Reports Treasurer's Report Director's Report
6:20 PM	 Old Business PREVIEW & VOTE: Director's Evaluation in March
6:30 PM	 New Business PRESENTATION, DISCUSSION, & VOTE: Ayer Library x Friends of the Ayer Library MOU (with Friends of the Ayer Library Executive Committee) PRESENTATION, DISCUSSION, & VOTE: Fee Collection
8:00 PM	 Adjournment Next Meeting: March 14, 2024

Ayer Library | 26 E Main St | Ayer, MA 01432 | 978-772-8250 | ayerlibrary.org